'EQQ’DGD&-@D@A@J&‘

Tel 04958 - 22371046

o et
‘%\ﬁq} o) v L
an e g 8l @reMmIN ]|

v (lenelot) af)e im0 88 &0 08IWO,
al.af) 2. deed, c@Iv1seR s,
@adq]om afla,

oJlab - 673009,

maud. SE/PHC/KKD/D5-1878/2019(C) olool: 04.12.2021
G JaHdH (D 0o
yad6TEI6Es ageil sl @Ln_tjg?.f;’f ; Lj %
quiledomal — _I-—H ;
u . i joalabe
cgggleysial aperiiaid L1 I

BladdeR ey (Slaflaud
ed o8 gd @eemIAIQ]

BB IVICHS

aud

AN @o - @D, O af)- (MYWOM UOMA] MO GEISEo,
(BB, 29 RNV HSleass evrel allmoem
AIED)- OEME CLIS0- aBHee |Il- BelalS), 0 mps] &=eal
MITVeROEMIHEI@ s all®oem Edlou el @
TN GO, IB1EUIWVM, & adlaM 6.21Q@- & D
Bl m’lgm@“momm&r
MQaimi- 1.60m B3Iadlay @) oS
DAUD: 0y 80/ @ .6 . sl /aui15- 1878/ 19(C) @l @]
14/10/2020
2 601 &adlny osmus] maud:agnd’e/all.ag)of. /6 .o
a3)/07/2020-21 @) 30/10/2020
3.60m eadlmileal (oles mame ddealql
ool MAUD af)V.e0/all.ag)a] /e .o 8. ausl/sl/ail5-
1878/19(m)) @l 156.11.2021

Page

Y oo
f o) [gvuiie
s

T

RS




GO (JQYOTIWOS TLAW. dldaallofla) @HM@NMIT ag)o/ agmy.
Sl. Sl @emayeum, sl. Slagmy’  enilddalesrs; G@;J%Q'l oMLMod (al. & )
csceﬂag'}, G 9lew6s673016 ( M/S TT Construction, TTS Building, Kottooli
centre, Kottooli (PO) 673016)agyam #0300 HmumlQadd] msaqfenssio
@RMETUTW 25MUSl-| ©SAMSAISIH DLW DEINSIAfo OOBHRIGMD. T

@RART OSMUISIQYWES XNV &SleadcsneTR®IET

ru'lumm@@@as)s,

Lekshmy M
PA to SE
MY6TEI6BR ag)eril ld H6

ecuensl

aldh@a]
af)o nf)MV' S, Sl BHEMTRLUM, Sl Sl agymy’ snil@dauears; e BET
OVMOD (ll 6 ) @ce)a%@’l, CHI¥lee6)s673016

OBBSHo!
M floamsodd agloamd - |

The document is digitally approved Hence signature is not needed. Page 2 of 2



001001001 00"
|l OO0 100100100

CH PO HTA KERALA ) CK 512020

a SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT NO - I. DATED: -3/12/2021
FOR EXTENSION OF TIME OF COMPLETION
TO ORIGINAL AGREEMENT NO. SE/PHC/KKD/07/2020-21. Dated. 30/10/2020

THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT executed on this the 3" day of December 202!
by M/S T.T Construction, T.T.S Building, Kottooli centre, (PO) Kottooli, Kozhikode-
673016 (herein after referred to as the contractor which expression shall include his heirs,
executors. administrators and permitted assigns) in favour of Kerala Water Authority (here in
after referred as the “Authority”) WHEREAS THE CONTRACTOR has executed an
agreement bearing No.SE/PHC/KKD/07/2020-21, Dated:- 30/1 0/2020 (hereinafter referred to
as the principle agreement) for the work of “RKI-CWSS to Sulthan Bathery Municipality,
Noolpuzha and Muttil Panchayaths Phase II Package IILSupply, laying testing
commissioning and maintaining of distribution network from 7 LL. OHSR at Kallupady
and 3LL OHSR at Karyampadi * with the Authority and has agreed to complete the said
work on or before 13/10/2021 in accordance with said agreement. '

TEFTE TEED  EERE. i g EEEY o

CONTRACTOR | SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER

/7or'{ CONSTRQ?T;&‘S (

/g/.é".., bt
E Mg Partner

r:;Uv.g'E!C".H\I TENDING & NliNE
= b “:RALA ‘lr’ﬂil'rf\\-i.{: B A L] THIC
M CIRCLE, KOZbir, e
o G745 000 =

KB A A /

WS feol w

e ... DO R B 7 Pobo et oo g
BQIDE. oo U Balan managing Pastass §
A.B.PR B [ y : By /j'.-' P
a I..-,,-IA: bl " '._‘E'“ g b A: '!_'. w} TRt: l T‘ C@ nALm c.t;‘g_ﬂ___lg i . _',‘-;_' .:_: . )

s s T . [QU_A’/&,



y

i

E WHEAREAS THE CONTRACTOR had submitted application dated 11/10/2021 requesting for
~ extension of time of completion originally agreed for a period of 12 months from the date of work order
E from 14/10/2020 to 13/10/2021 the Authority has agreed to the said request.

AND WHEREAS the authority has agreed to allow extension of time for the completion of the
said work subject to the terms and condition hereinafter appearing. The period of time for completion of
the work under the principal agreement is extended up to 13/03/2022, Vide Order No.
SE/PHC/KKD/D5-1878/2019(c) dated. 15/11/2021, which forms part of this agreement without
imposing fine.

SUPERINTENDING ENGINE

H , SUPERINTENDING & NGINE'
| f # ERALA WATER AUTHORIT
i *H CIRCLE, KOZH.» 3iF
\r ik 873 Ono

Fo;—'r'rgo%uy}gﬁs

2/ [F 38

) 4
g g -

Mg Partner .

E CONTRACTOR

N Y e B8 1§ Bl v : i c
ﬁ:té--u--u_u-l- n-&ﬁgo}oéﬂ " d 2] [a ; Q‘{ R \t
R 1
: j

NANC.sreesarsnrmaanasanss

A.B.PRABITHA T« Balon manag-rg Do 3.0k

ACTING STAMP VERDOF (> T+ ConsStowuetions o \ ]




The contractor shall carry out all further works as under the Principal Agreement within the
said extended period at the rates and in the manner agreed to therein subject to all the other
conditions prescribed in the said agreement and shall not claim any enhanced rate for such
items of work on account of the extension of time, either due to the increase in rate of labour or
materials or any other ground whatsoever.

As modified above, the principal deed shall be remain in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF M/S TT Construction, TTS Building, Kottooli centre,

(PO) Kottooli, Kozhikode-%‘a’}(}lﬁ_ The contractor has hereunto set this hands the day, month
anﬁgba'lemwung j

Signed by Sri........
Mg Partner

In the presence of witness: L
I.Ashraf E (A O) = M .
2,

Signed and delivered by Superintending Engineer, P.H.Circle, Kozhikode-09 for and on behalf
of Kerala Water Authority.

In the presence of witnessesiz
I. Ashraf E (A O) Gt

ldWM'PiL

CONTRACTOR SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER

SUPERINTENDING ENGINE!
K ERALA WATER AUTHGRY
*H CIRCLE, KOZFm “hex

S n G AMO

For TT G STRUC‘:]J'I?J@.-'G;- (

safr ®
o5

Mg Partner

Ll



